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Company
Number

NI. 17839
NI. 17906
NI.08308
NI.07384
NI.06672
NI.28473
NI.24675
NI.11294
NI.27904
NI.27317
NI.20422
NI.21933
NI.27658
NI.01969

NI.22898
NI.28602
NI.20220
NI. 30757
NI. 19449
NI.27599
NI.07409
NI.01555
NI. 02301
NI.11904
NI.28695
NI.04350
NI.09664
NI. 30689
NI.24947
NI.30755
NI.09851
NI.01787
NI.28795
NI. 04009
NI.21548
NI.30854
NI.01191
NI.01644
NI.30492
NI.27650
NI.27651
NI.29387
NI. 10628
NI.16330
NI. 30623
NI. 19725
NI.29304
NI. 16826
NI.03933
NI. 30673

Name of Company

Documents - other than new company documents

Abbeycourt Apartments Limited
Acco-Rexel (N.I.) LTD
Accountancy Advisory Services Limited
Alex (NI) Limited
Alexander Cairnduff & Sons Limited
Almarai Services Limited
Archer Construction and Design (N.I.) Limited
Artola Developments Limited
Ballymoney Regeneration Company Limited
Ballyoran Centre Ballybeen Limited
Bridge Primary Limited
Carlingford Lough Mussels Limited
Cellular Fones Ltd
Charles Tennant and Company (Northern Ireland)
Limited
Cherry Tree Walk Management Company Limited
City of Derry Parian China Limited
Computer Media Products Limited
Costcutter Twin Spires Limited
Crane Furniture Limited
Cuttriss Boats Limited
D.T. Russell & Baird (Ireland) Limited
Daisy Hill Nurseries Limited
Desmond & Sons, Limited
Dickson Nurseries Limited
Drayman Developments Limited
Edenmore Development Company, Limited
Europa-Travel of Northern Ireland Limited
Garla Limited
Gingerbread Northern Ireland
Golf Authority Limited
Hamilton Shipping Limited
Henry Nelson, Limited
Home Choice Limited
Howard Harding Limited
Hylas Limited
Internet Bureau Limited-The
James Allen and Company (Belfast) Limited
James McAllister & Son Limited
Kirkers Limited
Laganvale Management No. 1 Limited
Laganvale Management No. 2 Limited
Laydex (N.I.) Limited
Lenco Vet Supplies Limited
Loughvale Fruitgrowers Limited
Macross Limited
Macski Limited
Maiden City Developments Limited
Martin Electronics Limited
McClures' Agencies Limited
Menary Seat Sales Limited
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