Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
		Documents – other than new company documents	
31/05/96	NI.17839	Abbeycourt Apartments Limited	Е
,,	NI.17906	Acco-Rexel (N.I.) LTD	D
,,	NI.08308	Accountancy Advisory Services Limited	D
,,	NI.07384	Alex (NI) Limited	D
,,	NI.06672	Alexander Cairnduff & Sons Limited	В
,,	NI.28473	Almarai Services Limited	D
,,	NI.24675	Archer Construction and Design (N.I.) Limited	E
,,	NI.11294	Artola Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.27904	Ballymoney Regeneration Company Limited	D
,,	NI.27317	Ballyoran Centre Ballybeen Limited	CC
,,	NI.20422	Bridge Primary Limited	D
,,	NI.21933	Carlingford Lough Mussels Limited	D
"	NI.27658	Cellular Fones Ltd	D
,,	NI.01969	Charles Tennant and Company (Northern Ireland)	D
	NII 22000	Limited Cherry Tree Walk Management Company Limited	D
,,	NI.22898 NI.28602		D
"	NI.28602 NI.20220	City of Derry Parian China Limited Computer Media Products Limited	ED
,,		Constituter Twin Spires Limited	CCEB
,,	NI.30757	Crane Furniture Limited	D
"	NI.19449	Cuttriss Boats Limited	ED
,,	NI.27599		D
,,	NI.07409	D.T. Russell & Baird (Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.01555	Daisy Hill Nurseries Limited Desmond & Sons, Limited	C
,,	NI.02301	Dickson Nurseries Limited	D
,,	NI.11904 NI.28695	Drayman Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.04350	Edenmore Development Company, Limited	C
,,	NI.04550 NI.09664	Europa-Travel of Northern Ireland Limited	D
٠,	NI.30689	Garla Limited	Сc
,,	NI.24947	Gingerbread Northern Ireland	СССВ
,,	NI.30755	Golf Authority Limited	B
''	NI.09851	Hamilton Shipping Limited	E
"	NI.01787	Henry Nelson, Limited	D
"	NI.28795	Home Choice Limited	Сc
**	NI.04009	Howard Harding Limited	D
"	NI.21548	Hylas Limited	D
"	NI.30854	Internet Bureau Limited-The	C
"	NI.01191	James Allen and Company (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.01644	James McAllister & Son Limited	D
"	NI.30492	Kirkers Limited	СС
,,	NI.27650	Laganvale Management No. 1 Limited	D
,,	NI.27651	Laganvale Management No. 2 Limited	D
,,	NI.29387	Laydex (N.I.) Limited	CCE
,,	NI.10628	Lenco Vet Supplies Limited	D
,,,	NI.16330	Loughvale Fruitgrowers Limited	D
,,	NI.30623	Macross Limited	BCCE
,,	NI.19725	Macski Limited	D
,,	NI.29304	Maiden City Developments Limited	C
27	NI.16826	Martin Electronics Limited	D
,,	NI.03933	McClures' Agencies Limited	C
,,	NI.30673	Menary Seat Sales Limited	BCCCC
			CE